Short Training Courses available in the People’s Republic of China during the Month of June

2017 Seminar on Electrical Equipment and Technology Development for

1012 Sevslyping Conmtites Friday, June 30, 2017 Thursday, July 20, 2017 21
1034 2017 Seminar on Advanced Energy-savmg Te.chnology and Equipment for Thursdayine 2oN2017 Wednesday, July 12, 2017 14
Developing Countries
1066 2017 Training Course on Oil Crops Comp.rehenswe Technology for Developing Friday, June 30, 2017 Monday, August 28, 2017 60
Countries
1075 2017 Training Course on New Technologles. of Tropical Agriculture for Developing Monday, June 26, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 30
Countries
1114 2017 Training Courses on Diagnosis anq Treatmen.t Technology in Ophthalmology Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Monday, August 21, 2017 56
of Developing Countries
1124 2017 Training Course on Digital TV Brogdcastlng Techniques for Developing ednesdaymnne 72017 Friday, July 21, 2017 45
Countries
1130 2017 Training Course on Paper Cutting apd Tradlthnal Folk Handicraft Production Wednesday, June 28, 2017 Friday, July 28, 2017 31
for Developing Countries
1141 2017 Training Course on Operation & .Malntenan.ce of Agricultural Machinery for Wednesday, June 28, 2017 Friday, August 11, 2017 45
Developing Countries
1110 2017 Training Course on Health Care Technique of Traditional Chinese Medicine Theaday Rl nelz7N2017 Mondayiseptember2sN2017 91

for Developing Countries

Interested individuals in the Public and Private Sectors should contact the Scholarship Division within the Office of the Prime

Minister. Kindly provide proof of citizenship and qualifications. Contact us at 462-9766 or Email at
antiguascholarships@gmail.com




